
OUR MANUFACTURING SYSTEM ALLOWS US TO 
OFFER YOU:
- Variable measurement to accommodation all sizes, 	

of tray or containers.
- Adjustable shelving.
- Adaptable to several uses.
- Adaptable to higienic transport of dishes, cutlery, 	

platters, trays, etc.
- We can supply it with boxes, bags, booths, cutting 	

board, stainless steel-tap, etc.

CA642 (2 niv.)
CA643 (3 niv.)
CA644 (4 niv.)

CM642 (2 niv.)
CM643 (3 niv.)
CM644 (4 niv.)

650 x 540 x 900
650 x 540 x 900
650 x 540 x 900

750 x 540 x 900
750 x 540 x 900
750 x 540 x 900

OPCIONS: TROLLEYS CAN BE FOLDING / NOT-FOLDING WITH OR WITHOUT HANDLES. 
CASTING CAN BE PLASTIC OR METAL WITH A DIAMETER OF 100 OR 125 MM, WITH 2 WITH BRAKES AND 2 WITHOUT BRAKES.

TROLLEYS
SMALL TROLLEYS

EXAMPLE REFERENCE MEASUREMENTS 
W x D x H

TUBING
COLOR

Nº BOX OR
CONTAINERS

CUTTING BOARD OR 
STAINLESS STEEL TAP

COLOR 
STROPPER

MAX. HEIGHT
CONTAINERS

GREY
BEIGE
WHITE

BROWN
BLACK

2
3
4

1
2
3

500 mm.
270 mm.
170 mm.

500 mm.
270 mm.
170 mm.

   YES
YES
YES

CB555910

For trays or NE’s 
boxes of 
600 x 400 

Gastronorm, etc.

650 x 540 x 1790

CASTING CAN BE PLASTIC OR METAL WITH A DIAMETER OF 125 MM, WITH 2 WITH BRAKES AND 2 WITHOUT BRAKES.

FOLDING TRAY TROLLEYS
EXAMPLE REFERENCE /

CHARACTERISTICS
MEASUREMENTS 

W x D x H
TUBING
COLOR

COLOR 
STROPPER

CALCULATION
OF HEIGHT

GREY
BEIGE
WHITE

GREY
BROWN
BLACK

Necessary height	290 mm.
+ H. Box	 xxx X Nº boxes
+ Profile L	 22,5 mm., X Nº boxes
+ Roominess	 10 mm., X Nº boxes

TOTAL HEIGHT=	 xxx mm.

10

ADAPTABLE TO ANY BOX 
OR TRAY CONSULT US.

Gastronorm Trays.

Adjustable folding Trolleys




