

Adjustable folding Trolleys

OUR MANUFACTURING SYSTEM ALLOWS US TO OFFER YOU:

- Variable measurement to accommodation all sizes, of tray or containers.
- Adjustable shelving.
- Adaptable to several uses.
- Adaptable to higienic transport of dishes, cutlery, platters, trays, etc.
- We can supply it with boxes, bags, booths, cutting board, stainless steel-tap, etc.

ADAPTABLE TO ANY BOX OR TRAY CONSULT US.



Gastronorm Trays.









TROLLEYS

	SMALL TROLLEYS							
EXAMPLE	REFERENCE	MEASUREMENTS W x D x H	TUBING COLOR	COLOR STROPPER	N° BOX OR CONTAINERS	MAX. HEIGHT CONTAINERS	CUTTING BOARD OR STAINLESS STEEL TAP	
	CA642 (2 niv.) CA643 (3 niv.) CA644 (4 niv.)	650 x 540 x 900 650 x 540 x 900 650 x 540 x 900	GREY BEIGE WHITE	BROWN BLACK	2 3 4	500 mm. 270 mm. 170 mm.		
	CM642 (2 niv.) CM643 (3 niv.) CM644 (4 niv.)	750 x 540 x 900 750 x 540 x 900 750 x 540 x 900			1 2 3	500 mm. 270 mm. 170 mm.	YES YES YES	

OPCIONS: TROLLEYS CAN BE FOLDING / NOT-FOLDING WITH OR WITHOUT HANDLES.
CASTING CAN BE PLASTIC OR METAL WITH A DIAMETER OF 100 OR 125 MM, WITH 2 WITH BRAKES AND 2 WITHOUT BRAKES.

	FOLDING TRAY TROLLEYS							
EXAMPLE	REFERENCE / CHARACTERISTICS	MEASUREMENTS W x D x H	TUBING COLOR	COLOR STROPPER	CALCULATION OF HEIGHT			
	CB555910 For trays or NE's boxes of 600 x 400 Gastronorm, etc.	650 x 540 x 1790	GREY BEIGE WHITE	GREY BROWN BLACK	Necessary height 290 mm. + H. Box xxx X N° boxes + Profile L 22,5 mm., X N° boxes + Roominess + 10 mm., X N° boxes TOTAL HEIGHT= xxx mm.			